
 
 

Kretsmästerskap Fält C 2025 
Slutgiltig Resultatlista 

 
Klass Junior C 

 
Pl Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 Sär Total Poäng Std Pris 

1 Rasmus Jerberyd Tyresö SF 4/2 6/3 3/2 4/1 6/3 6/6 5/2 6/4 3/2 4/3 1 47/28 32   150kr 

2 Måns Eklund Lövsta Skf 5/2 6/3 6/4 2/1 6/3 4/4 5/3 4/4 4/3 5/3 2 47/30 31    

 
Klass Öppen Dam C 

 
Pl Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 Sär Total Poäng Std Pris 

1 Monica Larsén Södertälje PK 6/2 6/3 6/4 5/1 6/3 4/4 6/3 6/4 6/4 6/4   57/32 35 S 250kr 

2 Jennie Dahlberg Atlas Copco PSK 6/2 5/3 6/4 4/1 6/3 6/6 6/3 6/4 4/3 6/4 2 55/33 38 B 200kr 

3 Anna Karlsson Atlas Copco PSK 6/2 5/3 6/4 3/1 6/3 5/5 6/3 6/4 6/4 6/4 3 55/33 46 B 200kr 

4 Liselott Såmark Stockholmspolisens SF 6/2 6/3 3/3 6/1 6/3 5/5 6/3 5/4 5/3 6/4   54/31 40 B 180kr 

5 Lena Kröckel Salems PK 5/2 5/3 6/4 6/1 6/3 6/6 3/2 6/4 5/4 5/2   53/31 34 B 150kr 

6 Anna Stålbrand Lövsta Skf 5/2 5/3 5/3 5/1 6/3 4/4 6/3 6/4 5/4 6/4   53/31 22 B 150kr 

7 Sofie Melin Atlas Copco PSK 5/2 6/3 4/3 4/1 6/3 6/6 5/3 6/4 4/4 6/4   52/33 32 B 150kr 

8 Anette Sidestål Roslagens Pistolskyttar 6/2 6/3 5/4 4/1 6/3 4/4 4/3 6/4 5/3 6/4   52/31 38 B 150kr 

9 Åsa Emås Upplands Väsby PSK 5/2 6/3 5/4 3/1 6/3 6/6 4/2 5/4 5/4 6/4   51/33 35    

10 Ann-kristin Jansson Lövsta Skf 6/2 6/3 6/4 3/1 6/2 6/6 6/3 0/0 6/4 6/4   51/29 26    

11 Alexandra Peer Atlas Copco PSK 5/2 6/3 6/4 3/1 6/3 4/4 4/2 4/4 5/4 6/4   49/31 37    

12 Hanna Starkenberg Upplands Väsby PSK 3/2 4/3 6/4 3/1 6/3 4/4 5/3 5/4 5/4 6/4   47/32 26    

13 Åsa Neckam Salems PK 4/2 4/3 5/3 5/1 6/3 2/2 5/2 4/2 3/2 5/4   43/24 32    

14 Micaela Romin Ballongbergets Skf 5/2 4/3 2/2 3/1 5/3 3/3 3/1 6/4 4/3 5/3   40/25 36    

15 Tessi Lindberg Upplands Väsby PSK 5/2 6/3 5/3 3/1 5/3 4/4 0/0 5/4 1/1 6/4   40/25 28    

16 Catarina Torndal Salems PK 4/2 1/1 5/3 6/1 6/3 3/3 4/3 4/4 3/2 4/3   40/25 17    

17 Linda-sophie Jonsson Lövsta Skf 1/1 3/2 4/4 5/1 0/0 3/3 1/1 4/3 4/3 5/3   30/21 5    

18 Runa Bondsäter Lövsta Skf 3/2 4/2 4/3 1/1 4/2 0/0 1/1 4/4 3/2 4/3   28/20 17    

19 Anna Ackerfeldt Ballongbergets Skf 3/2 3/2 4/3 3/1 4/3 1/1 5/2 1/1 0/0 3/2   27/17 25    

20 Johanna Jerberyd Tyresö SF 2/1 3/2 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0   5/3 5    

 
Klass Veteran Yngre C 

 
Pl Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 Sär Total Poäng Std Pris 

1 Thomas Herkevall Salems PK 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/1 6/3 6/6 6/3 6/4 6/3 6/4   60/33 48 S 250kr 
2 Benny Östlund Stockholmspolisens SF 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/1 6/3 6/6 6/3 5/4 6/4 6/4   59/34 44 S 200kr 
3 Thomas Karlsson Atlas Copco PSK 5/2 6/3 6/4 5/1 6/3 6/6 6/2 6/4 5/3 6/4   57/32 41 S 200kr 



Pl Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 Sär Total Poäng Std Pris 

4 Nils-ola Svensson Pk Svea Ing 1 5/2 6/3 6/4 6/1 5/3 5/5 6/3 5/4 5/4 6/4   55/33 40 B 180kr 

5 Torbjörn Lindström Roslagens Pistolskyttar 6/2 6/3 5/3 5/1 6/3 4/4 5/2 6/4 6/4 6/4   55/30 47 B 180kr 

6 Peter Cederlöf Salems PK 5/2 6/3 4/3 4/1 6/3 5/5 6/3 6/4 5/3 6/4   53/31 35 B 150kr 

7 Kenneth Järf Roslagens Pistolskyttar 6/2 5/3 5/4 5/1 6/3 5/5 5/3 5/4 4/3 6/4   52/32 37 B 150kr 

8 Håkan Björn Lövsta Skf 6/2 3/2 5/4 3/1 6/3 5/5 6/3 6/4 6/3 6/4   52/31 34 B 150kr 

9 Per Larsén Södertälje PK 4/2 6/3 5/4 6/1 5/3 5/5 4/3 6/4 4/2 6/4   51/31 23    

10 Hans Ehn SAPK 5/2 5/3 5/4 3/1 6/3 5/5 6/3 5/4 4/3 6/4   50/32 34    

11 Roger Nilsson Lövsta Skf 5/2 6/3 6/4 3/1 6/3 5/5 3/3 5/4 4/3 5/3   48/31 30    

12 Kjell Brink Katarina PSF 6/2 5/3 4/4 5/1 4/3 4/4 4/3 5/4 6/4 4/3   47/31 12    

13 Thomas Erlansson Salems PK 5/2 4/3 3/2 5/1 6/3 4/4 4/3 5/4 4/3 6/4   46/29 35    

14 Sven Andersson Lövsta Skf 3/2 5/3 4/3 5/1 6/3 3/3 5/2 6/4 4/4 5/3   46/28 23    

15 Klas Hammar SAPK 5/2 5/3 4/3 2/1 6/3 5/5 6/3 0/0 6/4 5/3   44/27 39    

16 Peder Jönsson Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk 0/0 4/2 6/4 5/1 6/3 6/6 2/2 5/3 4/3 5/3   43/27 10    

17 Raine Lampinen Salems PK 3/2 4/3 3/2 3/1 6/3 3/3 6/3 3/2 5/4 6/4   42/27 27    

18 Tony Lundberg Katarina PSF 6/2 5/3 4/3 2/1 5/3 6/6 2/1 3/2 3/2 5/3   41/26 29    

19 Ted Eriksson Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk 6/2 5/3 3/2 5/1 6/3 2/2 5/3 0/0 4/3 5/3   41/22 32    

20 Evorn Mårtensson SAPK 1/1 5/3 1/1 3/1 6/3 5/5 5/2 5/4 2/1 6/4   39/25 33    

21 Björn Nilsson SAPK 1/1 4/3 5/4 4/1 6/3 3/3 3/2 5/4 3/2 4/3   38/26 16    

22 Håkan Kihlberg Pk Svea Ing 1 3/1 2/2 2/2 2/1 6/3 3/3 2/1 4/3 4/3 4/3   32/22 29    

23 Mats Bjärnander Pk Haningeskyttar 3/2 3/2 3/2 4/1 6/3 3/3 1/1 0/0 4/4 5/3   32/21 17    

24 Ole Heuer Atlas Copco PSK 4/1 4/2 4/3 3/1 6/3 2/2 0/0 5/3 4/3 0/0   32/18 22    

 
Klass Veteran Äldre C 

 
Pl Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 Sär Total Poäng Std Pris 

1 Curt Johansson Roslagens Pistolskyttar 5/2 6/3 5/3 6/1 6/3 6/6 6/3 5/4 5/4 5/3   55/32 45 B 250kr 

2 Anders Räms Gripen PK 6/2 3/2 5/3 5/1 6/3 6/6 6/3 6/4 5/4 6/4   54/32 31 B 180kr 

3 Peter Åberg Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen 6/2 6/3 5/4 4/1 6/3 5/5 4/3 6/4 5/4 6/4   53/33 44 B 150kr 

3 Jan-åke Lindström Roslagens Pistolskyttar 6/2 5/3 5/3 3/1 6/3 5/5 6/2 5/3 6/4 6/4   53/30 35 B 150kr 

5 Sven Holmkvist Roslagens Pistolskyttar 2/2 5/3 5/4 5/1 6/3 5/5 6/3 4/3 5/4 5/3   48/31 33    

6 Maud Rylander Stockholmspolisens SF 4/2 6/3 4/3 3/1 5/2 4/4 6/3 3/2 6/4 6/4   47/28 29    

7 Kerstin Andersson Södertälje PK 6/2 4/3 3/3 3/1 6/3 5/5 5/3 4/3 5/4 5/4   46/31 18    

8 Ove Andersson Stockholmspolisens SF 4/2 6/3 3/3 3/1 5/3 6/6 5/3 5/3 4/3 5/3   46/30 22    

9 Christer Östlundh Tyresö SF 4/2 5/3 4/3 2/1 4/3 6/6 5/3 6/4 4/3 4/3   44/31 21    

 
Klass Öppen C 

 
Pl Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 Sär Total Poäng Std Pris 

1 Anders Eklund Lövsta Skf 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/1 6/3 6/6 6/3 6/4 6/4 6/4   60/34 51 S 400kr 

2 Robert Johansson Atlas Copco PSK 6/2 5/3 6/4 6/1 6/3 6/6 6/2 6/4 6/3 6/4 2 59/32 44 S 300kr 

3 Björn Segendorf Salems PK 6/2 5/3 6/4 6/1 6/3 6/6 6/3 6/4 6/4 6/4 3 59/34 42 S 300kr 

4 Thomas Beck Atlas Copco PSK 6/2 5/3 6/4 5/1 6/3 6/6 6/3 6/4 6/4 6/4   58/34 49 S 300kr 

5 Stephan Samuelson Upplands Väsby PSK 6/2 6/3 5/4 6/1 6/3 5/5 6/3 6/4 6/4 6/4   58/33 43 S 300kr 

6 Janne Westerlund Handens PSK 6/2 6/3 5/3 5/1 6/3 6/6 6/3 6/4 6/4 6/4   58/33 38 S 300kr 

7 Patrik Skottke Lövsta Skf 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/1 6/3 5/5 6/3 6/4 6/4 5/3   58/32 32 S 300kr 



Pl Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 Sär Total Poäng Std Pris 

8 Carl Foberg Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar 6/2 6/3 5/4 6/1 6/3 6/6 6/2 5/3 6/3 6/4   58/31 45 S 300kr 

9 Tomas Hämäläinen Atlas Copco PSK 6/2 6/3 6/4 4/1 6/3 6/6 6/3 5/4 6/4 6/4   57/34 51 S 250kr 

10 Magnus Malmlund Upplands Väsby PSK 6/2 5/3 5/4 5/1 6/3 6/6 6/3 6/4 6/4 6/4   57/34 42 S 250kr 

11 Johan Gustavsson Roslagens Pistolskyttar 5/2 6/3 6/4 6/1 6/3 6/6 6/3 6/4 4/4 6/4   57/34 38 S 250kr 

12 Tommi Pennanen Södertälje PK 6/2 5/3 6/4 4/1 6/3 6/6 6/3 6/4 6/4 6/4   57/34 34 S 250kr 

13 Jens Okonor Atlas Copco PSK 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/1 6/3 6/6 5/3 6/4 6/4 4/3   57/33 48 S 220kr 

14 Åke Gustafsson Rosersbergs PK 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/1 6/3 6/6 5/3 4/3 6/4 6/4   57/33 44 S 220kr 

15 Tommy Schill Upplands Väsby PSK 6/2 6/3 5/4 5/1 6/3 5/5 6/3 6/4 6/4 6/4   57/33 41 S 220kr 

16 Christer Lorentzen Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/1 6/3 5/5 4/2 6/4 6/4 6/4   57/32 37 S 220kr 

17 Johan Backe Atlas Copco PSK 5/2 4/3 6/4 6/1 6/3 6/6 6/3 5/4 6/4 6/4   56/34 42 S 210kr 

18 Daniel Kron Gripen PK 4/2 5/3 6/4 6/1 6/3 6/6 6/3 6/4 5/4 6/4   56/34 39 S 210kr 

19 Jonas Wetterström Stockholmspolisens SF 5/2 5/3 6/4 5/1 6/3 6/6 5/3 6/4 6/4 6/4   56/34 38 S 210kr 

20 Victor Hahn Ballongbergets Skf 6/2 5/3 6/4 4/1 6/3 6/6 5/3 6/4 6/4 6/4   56/34 31 S 210kr 

21 Tommy Ek Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen 6/2 5/3 6/4 5/1 6/3 5/5 5/3 6/4 6/4 6/4   56/33 46 S 210kr 

22 Mikael Bengtsson Stockholmspolisens SF 5/2 6/3 6/4 5/1 6/3 6/6 4/2 6/4 6/4 6/4   56/33 43 S 210kr 

23 Michael Silvin Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar 6/2 6/3 6/4 5/1 6/3 6/6 5/3 6/4 4/3 6/4   56/33 42 S 210kr 

24 Christian Widsten Tyresö SF 6/2 6/3 5/4 5/1 6/3 6/6 6/3 6/4 4/3 6/4   56/33 39 S 210kr 

25 Niklas Dabrowski Gripen PK 5/2 6/3 6/4 4/1 6/3 6/6 6/3 6/4 5/3 6/4   56/33 27 S 210kr 

26 Stefan Ahlqvist Tyresö SF 6/2 5/3 6/4 5/1 6/3 4/4 6/3 6/4 6/4 6/4   56/32 45 S 210kr 

27 Göran Blomgren Upplands Väsby PSK 6/2 5/3 5/4 6/1 6/3 6/6 6/2 4/4 6/3 6/4   56/32 35 S 210kr 

28 Stefan Eklund Roslagens Pistolskyttar 6/2 6/3 4/4 6/1 6/3 5/5 6/3 6/4 6/4 5/3   56/32 30 S 210kr 

29 Angelito Ericsson Södertälje PK 6/2 6/3 5/4 6/1 6/3 5/5 6/3 6/4 4/2 6/4   56/31 44 S 210kr 

30 Stefan Koskinen Atlas Copco PSK 5/2 6/3 5/4 4/1 6/3 6/6 6/3 6/4 5/4 6/4   55/34 37 B 200kr 

31 Christer Stenqvist Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk 5/2 6/3 6/4 6/1 6/3 5/5 4/3 6/4 5/3 6/4   55/32 37 B 200kr 

32 Mattias Sand Atlas Copco PSK 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/1 6/3 4/4 4/2 6/4 5/4 6/4   55/31 49 B 200kr 

33 Mikael Torndal Salems PK 6/2 5/3 6/4 4/1 6/3 6/6 5/3 6/4 4/3 6/4   54/33 31 B 200kr 

34 Karl Mårtensson Pk Haningeskyttar 4/1 5/3 6/4 4/1 6/3 6/6 6/3 6/4 5/4 6/4   54/33 30 B 200kr 

35 Joakim Blomberg Gripen PK 5/2 6/3 5/4 5/1 6/3 6/6 5/2 5/4 5/3 6/4   54/32 49 B 150kr 

36 Olov Emås Upplands Väsby PSK 5/2 5/3 5/4 4/1 6/3 5/5 6/2 6/4 6/4 6/4   54/32 48 B 150kr 

37 Björn Holm Upplands Väsby PSK 6/2 6/3 4/3 5/1 6/3 6/6 4/3 5/3 6/4 6/4   54/32 44 B 150kr 

38 David Örjes Tyresö SF 5/2 6/3 5/4 6/1 6/3 4/4 6/3 4/4 6/4 6/4   54/32 36 B 150kr 

39 Jimmy Jansson Ballongbergets Skf 6/2 4/3 6/4 4/1 6/3 5/5 6/3 6/4 5/3 6/4   54/32 34 B 150kr 

40 Fredrik Brandt Pk Svea Ing 1 4/2 6/3 6/4 5/1 6/3 6/6 6/3 6/4 3/2 6/4   54/32 32 B 150kr 

41 Erik Täfvander Upplands Väsby PSK 6/2 5/3 6/4 4/1 6/3 4/4 6/3 6/4 5/3 6/4   54/31 39 B  

42 Mattias Bergman Atlas Copco PSK 6/2 6/3 6/4 3/1 6/3 5/5 6/3 5/3 5/3 6/4   54/31 37 B  

43 Mattias Thunstedt Stockholmspolisens SF 6/2 5/3 5/4 5/1 6/3 6/6 4/2 5/3 6/3 6/4   54/31 33 B  

44 Arvid Buckard Rosersbergs PK 6/2 5/3 3/2 6/1 6/3 6/6 5/3 6/4 6/4 5/3   54/31 33 B  

45 Per Jerberyd Tyresö SF 5/2 6/3 5/4 5/1 6/3 5/5 6/3 5/3 5/3 6/4   54/31 27 B  

46 Jacob Andersen Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk 6/2 5/3 6/4 4/1 6/2 5/5 5/2 6/4 5/3 6/4   54/30 25 B  

47 Mikael Olsson Atlas Copco PSK 5/2 4/3 6/4 4/1 6/3 6/6 5/3 6/4 5/4 6/4   53/34 38 B  

48 Emil Janesten Lidingö SSK 5/2 5/3 6/4 4/1 6/3 6/6 5/2 5/3 5/4 6/4   53/32 47 B  

49 Jimmy Oldemar Gripen PK 4/1 6/3 4/4 6/1 6/3 6/6 5/3 6/4 4/3 6/4   53/32 41 B  

50 Magnus Jönsson Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar 4/2 4/3 4/3 6/1 6/3 5/5 6/3 6/4 6/4 6/4   53/32 26 B  

51 Arne Präckel Roslagens Pistolskyttar 5/2 5/3 5/3 5/1 6/3 5/5 4/2 6/4 6/4 6/4   53/31 43 B  

52 Hannes Lindman Tyresö SF 6/2 5/3 4/2 5/1 6/3 6/6 4/2 6/4 5/4 6/4   53/31 43 B  



Pl Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 Sär Total Poäng Std Pris 

53 Mikael Martinsson Atlas Copco PSK 6/2 6/3 6/4 3/1 6/3 5/5 5/2 5/4 6/4 5/3   53/31 40 B  

54 Stefan Deremo Gustavsbergs PSK 4/2 5/3 6/4 4/1 6/3 5/5 5/3 6/4 5/4 6/4   52/33 41 B  

55 Jonas Hubner Salems PK 2/1 4/3 5/4 5/1 6/3 6/6 6/3 6/4 6/4 6/4   52/33 39 B  

56 Stefan Carleblom Tyresö SF 6/2 5/3 4/3 5/1 6/3 6/6 3/3 6/4 5/4 6/4   52/33 29 B  

57 Michael Stigstedt Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen 4/2 6/3 5/4 4/1 6/3 6/6 5/2 5/3 5/4 6/4   52/32 40 B  

58 Jonas Regnér Upplands Väsby PSK 4/2 5/3 5/4 5/1 6/3 5/5 5/2 6/4 5/4 6/4   52/32 27 B  

59 Jonas Nordenmalm Salems PK 6/2 6/3 6/4 4/1 6/3 3/3 5/2 6/4 5/3 5/3   52/28 39 B  

60 Kasper Sundkvist Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen 6/2 5/3 6/4 4/1 6/3 4/4 4/3 6/4 5/3 5/4   51/31 26    

61 Tony Öberg Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk 3/2 5/3 6/4 6/1 6/3 5/5 5/3 5/4 5/3 5/3   51/31 19    

62 Ronnie Hellström Atlas Copco PSK 5/2 5/3 5/4 5/1 6/3 3/3 5/3 6/4 5/3 6/4   51/30 35    

63 Peter Stålbrand Lövsta Skf 6/2 6/3 6/4 4/1 6/3 6/6 0/0 6/4 5/3 6/4   51/30 34    

64 Jim Forsberg Rosersbergs PK 6/2 6/3 6/4 5/1 6/3 3/3 4/3 6/4 3/2 6/4   51/29 33    

65 Thomas Dahlberg Atlas Copco PSK 6/2 6/3 4/3 6/1 6/3 5/5 5/2 6/4 1/1 6/4   51/28 52    

66 Zilan Ciftci Atlas Copco PSK 6/2 5/3 4/3 2/1 6/3 5/5 4/3 6/4 6/4 6/4   50/32 41    

67 Mikael Roos Gripen PK 5/2 4/3 6/4 4/1 6/3 6/6 3/2 6/4 4/3 6/4   50/32 40    

68 Pierre Näsman Tyresö SF 6/2 5/3 6/4 1/1 6/3 5/5 4/2 5/4 6/4 6/4   50/32 37    

69 John Widmark Tyresö SF 6/2 5/3 5/3 1/1 6/3 5/5 5/2 6/4 5/4 6/4   50/31 43    

70 Ola Mattsson Gustavsbergs PSK 6/2 6/3 4/3 2/1 6/3 5/5 6/3 5/4 4/3 6/4   50/31 40    

71 Johan Otterbeck Atlas Copco PSK 6/2 4/3 4/3 4/1 6/3 6/6 4/2 6/4 5/4 5/3   50/31 38    

72 Johan Forsström Upplands Väsby PSK 4/2 6/3 6/4 4/1 5/3 4/4 5/3 5/3 5/3 6/4   50/30 33    

73 Niklas Rönnholm Gripen PK 5/2 6/3 6/4 4/1 6/3 5/5 6/3 0/0 6/4 6/4   50/29 51    

74 Andrus Lipka Terras Atlas Copco PSK 6/2 2/1 6/4 5/1 6/2 5/5 4/3 6/4 4/3 6/4   50/29 29    

75 Christoffer Walstenius Handens PSK 4/2 6/3 5/3 6/1 6/3 5/5 2/2 6/4 4/2 6/4   50/29 23    

76 Anders Lokeheim Örlogsberga SF 5/2 4/3 5/3 4/1 6/3 5/5 3/3 6/4 5/4 6/4   49/32 33    

77 Einar Carlsson Gustavsbergs PSK 4/2 5/3 4/3 5/1 5/3 6/6 4/2 6/4 4/3 6/4   49/31 35    

78 Lars Adolfsson Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar 6/2 3/2 5/3 3/1 6/3 5/5 4/3 5/4 6/4 6/4   49/31 34    

79 Joakim Thorhagen Gripen PK 4/2 5/3 5/4 5/1 6/3 3/3 4/3 6/4 5/4 6/4   49/31 25    

80 Marcus Hahn Ballongbergets Skf 4/1 6/3 6/4 5/1 5/3 5/5 5/3 4/4 3/2 6/4   49/30 45    

81 Thomas Lundgren Atlas Copco PSK 4/1 6/3 5/4 5/1 6/3 5/5 4/3 3/2 5/4 6/4   49/30 36    

82 Johan Gross Lövsta Skf 6/2 6/3 6/4 2/1 6/3 6/6 5/3 6/4 6/4 0/0   49/30 35    

83 Rikard Eriksson Atlas Copco PSK 6/2 5/3 4/4 6/1 6/3 4/4 4/3 5/3 3/3 6/4   49/30 29    

84 Stefan Wickström Gustavsbergs PSK 6/2 4/3 3/2 5/1 6/3 5/5 5/3 5/3 4/3 6/4   49/29 41    

85 Peter Eriksson Upplands Väsby PSK 5/2 5/3 6/4 5/1 6/3 2/2 4/3 6/4 5/3 5/4   49/29 25    

86 Christoffer Malmström Ekens PSF 4/2 4/3 6/4 1/1 6/3 4/4 6/3 6/4 5/4 6/4   48/32 30    

87 Jan Eng Gripen PK 4/2 6/3 5/4 2/1 6/3 5/5 4/3 5/4 5/3 6/4   48/32 29    

88 Eduardo Rodridguez Tyresö SF 4/2 4/3 4/3 4/1 6/3 6/6 4/3 6/4 4/3 6/4   48/32 28    

89 Björn Palmqvist Atlas Copco PSK 5/2 5/3 6/4 1/1 5/3 5/5 5/3 5/3 5/3 6/4   48/31 38    

90 Björn Rosberg Tyresö SF 5/2 6/3 5/4 5/1 6/3 4/4 3/1 5/4 3/3 6/4   48/29 31    

91 Anton Söderström Katarina PSF 5/2 6/3 5/3 3/1 6/3 3/3 5/3 4/4 5/4 5/4   47/30 32    

92 Magnus Lindström Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk 5/2 4/3 4/4 4/1 5/3 5/5 5/2 6/4 4/3 5/3   47/30 22    

93 Andreas Jaresved Upplands Väsby PSK 3/2 5/3 5/4 1/1 6/3 4/4 4/3 6/4 6/4 6/4   46/32 31    

94 Marcus Attsäter Upplands Väsby PSK 5/2 6/3 5/4 1/1 6/3 4/4 4/3 5/4 4/4 6/4   46/32 25    

95 Foad Heshmat Pasand Gripen PK 5/2 1/1 5/4 4/1 5/3 5/5 5/3 5/3 5/4 6/4   46/30 31    

96 Erik Jerilgård Örlogsberga SF 4/2 3/3 6/4 5/1 6/3 6/6 5/3 0/0 5/4 6/4   46/30 25    

97 Helge Söderström Katarina PSF 4/2 5/3 5/4 4/1 6/3 2/2 4/3 6/4 4/3 6/4   46/29 29    



Pl Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 Sär Total Poäng Std Pris 

98 Mikael Grip Gripen PK 4/2 5/3 5/4 4/1 6/3 4/4 4/2 6/4 2/1 6/4   46/28 31    

99 Mikael Gustafsson Södertälje PK 4/1 4/3 4/3 6/1 6/3 5/5 4/3 4/3 3/2 6/4   46/28 27    

100 Alexander Figueroa Gripen PK 6/2 5/3 4/3 5/1 6/3 3/3 4/3 5/4 2/2 6/4   46/28 23    

101 Mikael Karlsson Gripen PK 4/2 5/3 5/4 6/1 6/3 4/4 5/3 0/0 5/3 6/4   46/27 33    

102 David Tegenmark Atlas Copco PSK 3/2 4/3 4/3 2/1 6/3 5/5 5/3 5/4 5/4 6/4   45/32 32    

103 Robin Sortebech Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen 3/2 4/3 4/3 3/1 6/3 5/5 5/3 6/4 3/2 6/4   45/30 32    

104 Jimmy Karlström Salems PK 6/2 5/3 6/4 3/1 6/3 5/5 3/3 5/3 1/1 5/4   45/29 33    

105 Pär Bengtsson Atlas Copco PSK 5/2 6/3 5/4 2/1 6/3 4/4 0/0 5/3 6/4 6/4   45/28 23    

106 Leo Hedblom Upplands Väsby PSK 3/1 4/2 6/4 5/1 6/3 4/4 4/2 4/3 4/3 5/4   45/27 26   

107 Markus Rosenholm Gripen PK 5/2 5/3 4/4 6/1 6/3 5/5 5/3 5/3 4/3 0/0   45/27 26    

108 Pier Rongione Salems PK 4/2 6/3 5/3 6/1 6/3 1/1 2/1 6/4 3/3 6/4   45/25 32    

109 Sandra Ivarsson Gripen PK 2/2 4/3 5/4 3/1 6/3 4/4 4/3 6/4 4/3 6/4   44/31 27    

110 Rickard Öberg Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk 4/2 3/3 3/3 2/1 6/3 6/6 5/3 6/4 3/2 6/4   44/31 22    

111 Adam Ström Handens PSK 5/2 4/2 5/4 1/1 4/3 4/4 5/2 5/4 5/4 6/4   44/30 25    

112 Daniel Röjdeby Livgardets SF 3/2 4/3 5/4 4/1 6/3 4/4 3/2 6/4 4/3 5/3   44/29 28    

113 Jesper Lithman Tyresö SF 4/2 3/2 5/4 4/1 5/3 4/4 3/2 5/3 5/4 6/4   44/29 24    

114 Andreas Arnoldsson Upplands Väsby PSK 5/2 6/3 4/3 4/1 6/3 4/4 2/2 5/4 4/3 4/3   44/28 28    

115 Anders Eskilson Pk Svea Ing 1 4/2 3/2 4/4 4/1 6/3 2/2 5/3 6/4 4/3 6/4   44/28 24    

116 Christer Melin Atlas Copco PSK 6/2 3/2 4/4 3/1 6/3 5/5 3/2 6/4 2/2 5/3   43/28 31    

117 Bank Chidchom Gripen PK 4/2 4/3 5/4 2/1 6/3 3/3 4/3 5/4 4/3 5/4   42/30 25    

118 Jurij Sacharov Gripen PK 4/2 4/3 5/4 3/1 6/3 4/4 3/2 3/3 4/3 6/4   42/29 27    

119 Magnus Jansson Roslagens Pistolskyttar 5/2 6/3 5/4 2/1 4/2 3/3 4/3 5/4 2/2 6/4   42/28 23    

120 Jonny Fransson Tyresö SF 4/2 5/3 4/3 2/1 6/3 2/2 5/3 4/2 4/3 6/4   42/26 24    

121 Daniel Eriksson Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk 5/2 5/3 6/4 2/1 3/2 0/0 6/2 4/3 5/3 6/4   42/24 26    

122 Daniel Tinnert Gripen PK 2/1 4/3 5/3 4/1 6/3 3/3 2/2 5/4 4/4 6/4   41/28 19    

123 Sebastian Widmark Tyresö SF 5/2 3/3 5/4 2/1 6/3 2/2 5/3 3/2 4/3 6/4   41/27 41    

124 Håkan Larsson Rosersbergs PK 6/2 2/1 4/3 4/1 6/3 3/3 3/3 5/3 2/2 6/4   41/25 28    

125 Johan Schubert Bromma PSK 4/2 4/2 5/3 4/1 6/2 2/2 6/2 0/0 5/3 5/3   41/20 17    

126 Philip Brink Lidingö SSK 3/2 3/2 4/4 3/1 6/3 5/5 3/2 5/4 3/3 5/3   40/29 25    

127 Nicolas Ter Wisscha Ballongbergets Skf 5/2 0/0 4/3 4/1 4/2 4/4 6/3 4/2 5/4 4/2   40/23 29    

128 Christian Westerberg Upplands Väsby PSK 5/2 6/3 3/2 5/1 6/3 1/1 4/3 4/3 2/2 4/3   40/23 26    

129 Joakim Holmer Södertälje PK 4/2 3/2 6/4 2/1 5/3 5/5 2/2 3/3 4/3 5/3   39/28 22    

130 Rickard Waldenfeldt Tyresö SF 4/2 2/1 5/3 3/1 6/3 5/5 2/2 3/3 3/2 6/4   39/26 25    

131 Niklas Bill Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar 6/2 4/3 2/2 2/1 4/3 3/3 4/3 6/4 3/2 5/3   39/26 23    

132 Stefan Andersen Gripen PK 4/2 4/3 3/2 3/1 6/3 3/3 3/2 4/3 3/3 5/3   38/25 26    

133 Mikael Albertsson Gripen PK 2/1 4/3 5/4 4/1 6/3 4/4 3/2 3/2 1/1 6/4   38/25 18    

134 Magnus Rosengren Tyresö SF 4/1 5/3 3/2 4/1 4/2 3/3 3/2 3/3 2/2 6/4   37/23 26    

135 Dino Jusic SAPK 3/2 4/3 4/4 1/1 6/3 3/3 2/2 4/3 3/2 6/4   36/27 17    

136 Anders Janesten Lidingö SSK 2/2 5/3 4/4 3/1 6/3 5/5 3/3 0/0 2/1 6/4   36/26 20    

137 Tobias Lindman Tyresö SF 2/2 3/2 5/4 3/1 4/2 1/1 5/3 5/3 3/3 5/3   36/24 31    

138 Hans Örtholm Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar 3/2 3/2 3/3 4/1 6/3 1/1 3/2 5/4 2/2 5/3   35/23 29    

139 Ulf Pettersson SAPK 4/2 5/3 3/3 3/1 5/3 2/2 3/2 2/2 2/1 6/4   35/23 26    

140 Lars Jakobsson Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk 2/1 4/3 2/2 2/1 6/3 3/3 5/2 3/2 2/2 6/4   35/23 22    

141 Sara Wihlborg Gripen PK 3/1 4/2 3/3 4/1 5/3 1/1 2/2 5/4 2/2 5/4   34/23 12    

142 Douglas Lindström Salems PK 3/2 3/2 4/3 2/1 5/3 1/1 2/1 5/3 4/3 5/3   34/22 31    



Pl Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 Sär Total Poäng Std Pris 

143 Erik Hellman Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen 4/2 5/3 4/3 2/1 6/3 2/2 1/1 1/1 4/3 5/3   34/22 26    

144 Lena Mickelsson Rosersbergs PK 5/2 6/3 3/3 1/1 5/3 0/0 4/3 3/3 3/2 4/2   34/22 24    

145 Thomas Larsson Gripen PK 3/2 2/2 2/2 3/1 3/3 3/3 5/3 4/3 2/2 6/4   33/25 18    

146 Joakim Strandqvist Atlas Copco PSK 3/2 3/3 1/1 3/1 2/2 3/3 3/1 2/1 5/3 6/4   31/21 22    

147 Nour Ramadan Gripen PK 3/2 2/2 2/2 2/1 5/3 2/2 4/3 0/0 3/2 6/4   29/21 11    

148 Josef Karlström Tyresö SF 4/2 2/2 3/3 2/1 3/2 4/4 2/2 2/2 1/1 5/3   28/22 20    

149 Jan Karndahl Rosersbergs PK 2/2 5/3 1/1 4/1 3/1 1/1 3/2 2/2 2/2 5/4   28/19 15    

150 Anneli Andersen Gripen PK 2/1 2/2 1/1 1/1 5/3 2/2 2/2 3/2 0/0 4/3   22/17 18    

151 Mari Sonesson Gripen PK 0/0 1/1 3/3 1/1 4/3 3/3 1/1 3/2 1/1 3/2   20/17 7    

152 Lina Jerilgård Örlogsberga SF 3/2 1/1 1/1 0/0 3/3 1/1 0/0 6/4 1/1 4/3   20/16 9    

153 Peter Sandberg Atlas Copco PSK 5/2 1/1 2/2 0/0 4/3 0/0 1/1 0/0 3/2 4/3   20/14 19    

154 Niklas Eklöf Tyresö SF 0/0 3/2 2/1 0/0 3/3 0/0 2/2 1/1 4/3 3/2   18/14 7    

155 R Strömmer Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar 0/0 5/3 1/1 2/1 6/3 4/4 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0   18/12 8    

156 Tom Lindström Gripen PK 0/0 0/0 2/1 1/1 3/2 0/0 1/1 1/1 0/0 6/4   14/10 15    

157 Atilla Zeyghami Gripen PK 1/1 1/1 0/0 3/1 3/2 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 1/1   9/6 6    

 
Lag Öppen Dam C 
 

1 Atlas Copco PSK Lag 2 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 Total Poäng 

 1 Anna Karlsson 6/2 5/3 6/4 3/1 6/3 5/5 6/3 6/4 6/4 6/4 55/33 46 

 2 Jennie Dahlberg 6/2 5/3 6/4 4/1 6/3 6/6 6/3 6/4 4/3 6/4 55/33 38 

           Summa 110 / 66 84 

               

2 Lövsta Skf Lag 1 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 Total Poäng 

 1 Anna Stålbrand 5/2 5/3 5/3 5/1 6/3 4/4 6/3 6/4 5/4 6/4 53/31 22 

 2 Ann-kristin Jansson 6/2 6/3 6/4 3/1 6/2 6/6 6/3 0/0 6/4 6/4 51/29 26 

           Summa 104 / 60 48 

               

3 Atlas Copco PSK Lag 1 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 Total Poäng 

 1 Alexandra Peer 5/2 6/3 6/4 3/1 6/3 4/4 4/2 4/4 5/4 6/4 49/31 37 

 2 Sofie Melin 5/2 6/3 4/3 4/1 6/3 6/6 5/3 6/4 4/4 6/4 52/33 32 

           Summa 101 / 64 69 

               

4 Upplands Väsby PSK Lag 1 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 Total Poäng 

 1 Tessi Lindberg 5/2 6/3 5/3 3/1 5/3 4/4 0/0 5/4 1/1 6/4 40/25 28 

 2 Åsa Emås 5/2 6/3 5/4 3/1 6/3 6/6 4/2 5/4 5/4 6/4 51/33 35 

           Summa 91 / 58 63 

               

5 Salems PK Lag 1 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 Total Poäng 

 1 Lena Kröckel 5/2 5/3 6/4 6/1 6/3 6/6 3/2 6/4 5/4 5/2 53/31 34 

           Summa 53 / 31 34 

               



6 Upplands Väsby PSK Lag 2 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 Total Poäng 

 1 Hanna Starkenberg 3/2 4/3 6/4 3/1 6/3 4/4 5/3 5/4 5/4 6/4 47/32 26 

           Summa 47 / 32 26 

 
Lag Veteran Yngre C 

 
1 Roslagens Pistolskyttar  S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 Total Poäng 

 1 Jan-åke Lindström 6/2 5/3 5/3 3/1 6/3 5/5 6/2 5/3 6/4 6/4 53/30 35 

 2 Curt Johansson 5/2 6/3 5/3 6/1 6/3 6/6 6/3 5/4 5/4 5/3 55/32 45 

           Summa 108 / 62 80 

 
Lag Veteran Äldre C 

 
1 Salems PK  S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 Total Poäng 

 1 Thomas Herkevall 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/1 6/3 6/6 6/3 6/4 6/3 6/4 60/33 48 

 2 Peter Cederlöf 5/2 6/3 4/3 4/1 6/3 5/5 6/3 6/4 5/3 6/4 53/31 35 

           Summa 113 / 64 83 

               

2 Roslagens Pistolskyttar  S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 Total Poäng 

 1 Torbjörn Lindström 6/2 6/3 5/3 5/1 6/3 4/4 5/2 6/4 6/4 6/4 55/30 47 

 2 Kenneth Järf 6/2 5/3 5/4 5/1 6/3 5/5 5/3 5/4 4/3 6/4 52/32 37 

           Summa 107 / 62 84 

               

3 Lövsta Skf  S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 Total Poäng 

 1 Håkan Björn 6/2 3/2 5/4 3/1 6/3 5/5 6/3 6/4 6/3 6/4 52/31 34 

 2 Roger Nilsson 5/2 6/3 6/4 3/1 6/3 5/5 3/3 5/4 4/3 5/3 48/31 30 

           Summa 100 / 62 64 

               

4 Atlas Copco PSK  S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 Total Poäng 

 1 Ole Heuer 4/1 4/2 4/3 3/1 6/3 2/2 0/0 5/3 4/3 0/0 32/18 22 

 2 Thomas Karlsson 5/2 6/3 6/4 5/1 6/3 6/6 6/2 6/4 5/3 6/4 57/32 41 

           Summa 89 / 50 63 

               

5 Katarina PSF  S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 Total Poäng 

 1 Tony Lundberg 6/2 5/3 4/3 2/1 5/3 6/6 2/1 3/2 3/2 5/3 41/26 29 

 2 Kjell Brink 6/2 5/3 4/4 5/1 4/3 4/4 4/3 5/4 6/4 4/3 47/31 12 

           Summa 88 / 57 41 

 
 
 
 



Lag Öppen C 
 

1 Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar Lag 1 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 Total Poäng 

 1 Carl Foberg 6/2 6/3 5/4 6/1 6/3 6/6 6/2 5/3 6/3 6/4 58/31 45 

 2 Michael Silvin 6/2 6/3 6/4 5/1 6/3 6/6 5/3 6/4 4/3 6/4 56/33 42 

 3 Christer Lorentzen 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/1 6/3 5/5 4/2 6/4 6/4 6/4 57/32 37 

           Summa 171 / 96 124 

               

2 Atlas Copco PSK Lag 2 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 Total Poäng 

 1 Thomas Beck 6/2 5/3 6/4 5/1 6/3 6/6 6/3 6/4 6/4 6/4 58/34 49 

 2 Tomas Hämäläinen 6/2 6/3 6/4 4/1 6/3 6/6 6/3 5/4 6/4 6/4 57/34 51 

 3 Mattias Sand 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/1 6/3 4/4 4/2 6/4 5/4 6/4 55/31 49 

           Summa 170 / 99 149 

               

3 Lövsta Skf Lag 1 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 Total Poäng 

 1 Peter Stålbrand 6/2 6/3 6/4 4/1 6/3 6/6 0/0 6/4 5/3 6/4 51/30 34 

 2 Patrik Skottke 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/1 6/3 5/5 6/3 6/4 6/4 5/3 58/32 32 

 3 Anders Eklund 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/1 6/3 6/6 6/3 6/4 6/4 6/4 60/34 51 

           Summa 169 / 96 117 

               

4 Upplands Väsby PSK Lag 1 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 Total Poäng 

 1 Erik Täfvander 6/2 5/3 6/4 4/1 6/3 4/4 6/3 6/4 5/3 6/4 54/31 39 

 2 Magnus Malmlund 6/2 5/3 5/4 5/1 6/3 6/6 6/3 6/4 6/4 6/4 57/34 42 

 3 Tommy Schill 6/2 6/3 5/4 5/1 6/3 5/5 6/3 6/4 6/4 6/4 57/33 41 

           Summa 168 / 98 122 

               

5 Roslagens Pistolskyttar Lag 1 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 Total Poäng 

 1 Arne Präckel 5/2 5/3 5/3 5/1 6/3 5/5 4/2 6/4 6/4 6/4 53/31 43 

 2 Stefan Eklund 6/2 6/3 4/4 6/1 6/3 5/5 6/3 6/4 6/4 5/3 56/32 30 

 3 Johan Gustavsson 5/2 6/3 6/4 6/1 6/3 6/6 6/3 6/4 4/4 6/4 57/34 38 

           Summa 166 / 97 111 

               

6 Stockholmspolisens SF Lag 1 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 Total Poäng 

 1 Jonas Wetterström 5/2 5/3 6/4 5/1 6/3 6/6 5/3 6/4 6/4 6/4 56/34 38 

 2 Mikael Bengtsson 5/2 6/3 6/4 5/1 6/3 6/6 4/2 6/4 6/4 6/4 56/33 43 

 3 Mattias Thunstedt 6/2 5/3 5/4 5/1 6/3 6/6 4/2 5/3 6/3 6/4 54/31 33 

           Summa 166 / 98 114 

               

7 Salems PK Lag 1 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 Total Poäng 

 1 Björn Segendorf 6/2 5/3 6/4 6/1 6/3 6/6 6/3 6/4 6/4 6/4 59/34 42 

 2 Mikael Torndal 6/2 5/3 6/4 4/1 6/3 6/6 5/3 6/4 4/3 6/4 54/33 31 

 3 Jonas Hubner 2/1 4/3 5/4 5/1 6/3 6/6 6/3 6/4 6/4 6/4 52/33 39 

           Summa 165 / 100 112 



               

8 Atlas Copco PSK Lag 1 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 Total Poäng 

 1 Jens Okonor 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/1 6/3 6/6 5/3 6/4 6/4 4/3 57/33 48 

 2 Johan Backe 5/2 4/3 6/4 6/1 6/3 6/6 6/3 5/4 6/4 6/4 56/34 42 

 3 Thomas Dahlberg 6/2 6/3 4/3 6/1 6/3 5/5 5/2 6/4 1/1 6/4 51/28 52 

           Summa 164 / 95 142 

               

9 Tyresö SF Lag 1 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 Total Poäng 

 1 Pierre Näsman 6/2 5/3 6/4 1/1 6/3 5/5 4/2 5/4 6/4 6/4 50/32 37 

 2 Christian Widsten 6/2 6/3 5/4 5/1 6/3 6/6 6/3 6/4 4/3 6/4 56/33 39 

 3 Stefan Ahlqvist 6/2 5/3 6/4 5/1 6/3 4/4 6/3 6/4 6/4 6/4 56/32 45 

           Summa 162 / 97 121 

               

10 Atlas Copco PSK Lag 5 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 Total Poäng 

 1 Mikael Olsson 5/2 4/3 6/4 4/1 6/3 6/6 5/3 6/4 5/4 6/4 53/34 38 

 2 Stefan Koskinen 5/2 6/3 5/4 4/1 6/3 6/6 6/3 6/4 5/4 6/4 55/34 37 

 3 Ronnie Hellström 5/2 5/3 5/4 5/1 6/3 3/3 5/3 6/4 5/3 6/4 51/30 35 

           Summa 159 / 98 110 

               

11 Atlas Copco PSK Lag 3 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 Total Poäng 

 1 Johan Otterbeck 6/2 4/3 4/3 4/1 6/3 6/6 4/2 6/4 5/4 5/3 50/31 38 

 2 Robert Johansson 6/2 5/3 6/4 6/1 6/3 6/6 6/2 6/4 6/3 6/4 59/32 44 

 3 Zilan Ciftci 6/2 5/3 4/3 2/1 6/3 5/5 4/3 6/4 6/4 6/4 50/32 41 

           Summa 159 / 95 123 

               

12 Upplands Väsby PSK Lag 2 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 Total Poäng 

 1 Stephan Samuelson 6/2 6/3 5/4 6/1 6/3 5/5 6/3 6/4 6/4 6/4 58/33 43 

 2 Olov Emås 5/2 5/3 5/4 4/1 6/3 5/5 6/2 6/4 6/4 6/4 54/32 48 

 3 Marcus Attsäter 5/2 6/3 5/4 1/1 6/3 4/4 4/3 5/4 4/4 6/4 46/32 25 

           Summa 158 / 97 116 

               

13 Atlas Copco PSK Lag 4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 Total Poäng 

 1 Mikael Martinsson 6/2 6/3 6/4 3/1 6/3 5/5 5/2 5/4 6/4 5/3 53/31 40 

 2 Mattias Bergman 6/2 6/3 6/4 3/1 6/3 5/5 6/3 5/3 5/3 6/4 54/31 37 

 3 Andrus Lipka Terras 6/2 2/1 6/4 5/1 6/2 5/5 4/3 6/4 4/3 6/4 50/29 29 

           Summa 157 / 91 106 

               

14 Upplands Väsby PSK Lag 3 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 Total Poäng 

 1 Andreas Jaresved 3/2 5/3 5/4 1/1 6/3 4/4 4/3 6/4 6/4 6/4 46/32 31 

 2 Björn Holm 6/2 6/3 4/3 5/1 6/3 6/6 4/3 5/3 6/4 6/4 54/32 44 

 3 Göran Blomgren 6/2 5/3 5/4 6/1 6/3 6/6 6/2 4/4 6/3 6/4 56/32 35 

           Summa 156 / 96 110 

               



               

15 Tyresö SF Lag 2 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 Total Poäng 

 1 Stefan Carleblom 6/2 5/3 4/3 5/1 6/3 6/6 3/3 6/4 5/4 6/4 52/33 29 

 2 John Widmark 6/2 5/3 5/3 1/1 6/3 5/5 5/2 6/4 5/4 6/4 50/31 43 

 3 David Örjes 5/2 6/3 5/4 6/1 6/3 4/4 6/3 4/4 6/4 6/4 54/32 36 

           Summa 156 / 96 108 

               

16 Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen Lag 1 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 Total Poäng 

 1 Tommy Ek 6/2 5/3 6/4 5/1 6/3 5/5 5/3 6/4 6/4 6/4 56/33 46 

 2 Robin Sortebech 3/2 4/3 4/3 3/1 6/3 5/5 5/3 6/4 3/2 6/4 45/30 32 

 3 Michael Stigstedt 4/2 6/3 5/4 4/1 6/3 6/6 5/2 5/3 5/4 6/4 52/32 40 

           Summa 153 / 95 118 

               

17 Atlas Copco PSK Lag 7 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 Total Poäng 

 1 Thomas Lundgren 4/1 6/3 5/4 5/1 6/3 5/5 4/3 3/2 5/4 6/4 49/30 36 

 2 Björn Palmqvist 5/2 5/3 6/4 1/1 5/3 5/5 5/3 5/3 5/3 6/4 48/31 38 

 3 Rikard Eriksson 6/2 5/3 4/4 6/1 6/3 4/4 4/3 5/3 3/3 6/4 49/30 29 

           Summa 146 / 91 103 

               

18 Tyresö SF Lag 3 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 Total Poäng 

 1 Per Jerberyd 5/2 6/3 5/4 5/1 6/3 5/5 6/3 5/3 5/3 6/4 54/31 27 

 2 Björn Rosberg 5/2 6/3 5/4 5/1 6/3 4/4 3/1 5/4 3/3 6/4 48/29 31 

 3 Jonny Fransson 4/2 5/3 4/3 2/1 6/3 2/2 5/3 4/2 4/3 6/4 42/26 24 

           Summa 144 / 86 82 

               

19 Upplands Väsby PSK Lag 4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 Total Poäng 

 1 Christian Westerberg 5/2 6/3 3/2 5/1 6/3 1/1 4/3 4/3 2/2 4/3 40/23 26 

 2 Johan Forsström 4/2 6/3 6/4 4/1 5/3 4/4 5/3 5/3 5/3 6/4 50/30 33 

 3 Andreas Arnoldsson 5/2 6/3 4/3 4/1 6/3 4/4 2/2 5/4 4/3 4/3 44/28 28 

           Summa 134 / 81 87 

               

20 Lidingö SSK Lag 1 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 Total Poäng 

 1 Emil Janesten 5/2 5/3 6/4 4/1 6/3 6/6 5/2 5/3 5/4 6/4 53/32 47 

 2 Anders Janesten 2/2 5/3 4/4 3/1 6/3 5/5 3/3 0/0 2/1 6/4 36/26 20 

 3 Philip Brink 3/2 3/2 4/4 3/1 6/3 5/5 3/2 5/4 3/3 5/3 40/29 25 

           Summa 129 / 87 92 

               

21 Atlas Copco PSK Lag 8 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 Total Poäng 

 1 Peter Sandberg 5/2 1/1 2/2 0/0 4/3 0/0 1/1 0/0 3/2 4/3 20/14 19 

 2 Joakim Strandqvist 3/2 3/3 1/1 3/1 2/2 3/3 3/1 2/1 5/3 6/4 31/21 22 

 3 Christer Melin 6/2 3/2 4/4 3/1 6/3 5/5 3/2 6/4 2/2 5/3 43/28 31 

           Summa 94 / 63 72 

               



22 SAPK Lag 1 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 Total Poäng 

 1 Hans Ehn 5/2 5/3 5/4 3/1 6/3 5/5 6/3 5/4 4/3 6/4 50/32 34 

 2 Klas Hammar 5/2 5/3 4/3 2/1 6/3 5/5 6/3 0/0 6/4 5/3 44/27 39 

           Summa 94 / 59 73 

               

23 Lövsta Skf Lag 2 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 Total Poäng 

 1 Johan Gross 6/2 6/3 6/4 2/1 6/3 6/6 5/3 6/4 6/4 0/0 49/30 35 

           Summa 49 / 30 35 

               

24 Atlas Copco PSK Lag 6 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 Total Poäng 

 1 David Tegenmark 3/2 4/3 4/3 2/1 6/3 5/5 5/3 5/4 5/4 6/4 45/32 32 

           Summa 45 / 32 32 

 
Klass 1A 

 
Pl Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 Sär Total Poäng Std Pris 

1 Karl Mårtensson Pk Haningeskyttar 5/2 6/3 4/3 6/1 6/3 4/4 6/3 6/4 5/4 6/4   54/31 33 B 250kr 

2 Andrus Lipka Terras Atlas Copco PSK 4/2 6/3 6/4 5/1 6/2 5/2 3/2 5/4 5/4 4/3   49/27 7   200kr 

3 Emil Janesten Lidingö SSK 5/2 4/3 6/4 6/1 3/2 3/3 5/3 5/3 6/4 1/1   44/26 21   180kr 

4 Joakim Thorhagen Gripen PK 3/1 5/3 6/4 5/1 6/3 4/4 6/3 0/0 5/3 3/2   43/24 25   150kr 

5 Jesper Lithman Tyresö SF 3/2 6/3 6/4 5/1 4/3 2/2 2/2 4/3 4/3 5/3   41/26 21    

6 Magnus Rosengren Tyresö SF 2/2 4/3 4/4 5/1 5/2 2/2 2/1 5/3 6/4 3/2   38/24 18    

7 Anders Janesten Lidingö SSK 3/1 5/3 4/4 4/1 1/1 4/4 2/2 3/3 6/4 5/3   37/26 25    

8 Tobias Lindman Tyresö SF 6/2 4/3 1/1 3/1 3/3 2/2 5/2 4/3 5/4 2/2   35/23 17    

9 Hannes Lindman Tyresö SF 0/0 2/2 4/3 4/1 5/3 4/3 5/3 4/3 3/2 4/3   35/23 8    

10 Sebastian Widmark Tyresö SF 4/2 5/3 1/1 4/1 3/2 2/2 4/3 3/3 2/2 6/4   34/23 21    

11 Eduardo Rodridguez Tyresö SF 4/2 4/3 3/3 1/1 4/3 3/3 4/2 4/3 1/1 5/3   33/24 13    

12 Rickard Waldenfeldt Tyresö SF 1/1 4/3 2/2 3/1 3/2 3/3 3/2 2/2 2/2 6/4   29/22 19    

 
Klass 2A 

 
Pl Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 Sär Total Poäng Std Pris 

1 Patrik Skottke Lövsta Skf 5/2 6/3 4/4 5/1 6/3 6/6 4/2 6/4 6/4 6/4   54/33 41 B 250kr 

2 Johan Forsström Upplands Väsby PSK 5/2 5/3 4/4 4/1 6/3 6/6 5/3 6/4 4/4 6/4   51/34 40 B 200kr 

3 Niklas Bill Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar 5/2 5/3 5/4 6/1 6/3 4/4 6/3 5/4 5/4 4/3   51/31 28 B 150kr 

4 Einar Carlsson Gustavsbergs PSK 4/2 4/3 4/4 5/1 6/3 6/6 6/3 5/4 5/4 5/3   50/33 39 B  

5 Andreas Jaresved Upplands Väsby PSK 6/2 5/3 5/4 3/1 6/3 6/6 3/2 3/3 6/4 5/3   48/31 33    

6 Anton Söderström Katarina PSF 5/2 6/3 5/3 5/1 6/3 3/3 2/2 3/3 6/4 5/4   46/28 23    

7 Lars Adolfsson Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar 4/2 5/3 6/4 5/1 5/3 4/4 4/3 3/2 3/3 4/3   43/28 22    

8 Gennadi Loskutov Gripen PK 3/2 6/3 3/2 3/1 4/3 4/2 4/3 6/4 4/3 6/4   43/27 23    

9 Hans Örtholm Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar 1/1 2/2 2/2 2/1 5/3 4/4 3/2 5/4 4/4 3/2   31/25 10    

10 Peter Eriksson Upplands Väsby PSK 5/2 4/2 5/4 2/1 3/2 3/3 0/0 2/2 2/2 1/1   27/19 20    

11 Rasmus Jerberyd Tyresö SF 2/1 5/3 3/3 2/1 3/2 4/4 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0   19/14 2    

 



Klass 3A 
 

Pl Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 Sär Total Poäng Std Pris 

1 Carl Foberg Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar 6/2 6/3 5/3 5/1 6/3 6/6 5/3 6/4 6/4 6/4   57/33 42 S 250kr 

2 Daniel Kron Gripen PK 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/1 6/3 5/5 5/3 6/4 5/3 6/4   57/32 45 S 200kr 

3 Mikael Olsson Atlas Copco PSK 4/2 6/3 6/4 5/1 6/3 6/6 6/3 6/4 5/4 6/4   56/34 43 S 180kr 

4 Mikael Bengtsson Stockholmspolisens SF 6/2 5/3 5/4 6/1 6/3 5/5 6/3 5/4 6/4 6/4   56/33 46 S 150kr 

5 Stephan Samuelson Upplands Väsby PSK 5/2 6/3 6/4 5/1 6/3 1/1 6/2 6/4 5/4 6/4   52/28 48 B  

6 Christian Widsten Tyresö SF 5/2 4/2 4/3 6/1 6/3 4/2 6/3 5/4 6/4 6/4   52/28 33 B  

7 Håkan Björn Lövsta Skf 5/2 5/3 5/4 4/1 6/3 3/3 6/3 6/4 4/2 6/4   50/29 27 B  

8 Helge Söderström Katarina PSF 4/2 4/2 5/4 5/1 6/3 4/4 6/3 5/4 5/3 4/3   48/29 27    

9 Michael Silvin Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar 5/2 4/2 5/4 5/1 5/2 4/4 6/3 4/2 5/3 5/4   48/27 28    

10 David Örjes Tyresö SF 4/2 5/3 3/3 4/1 5/3 5/5 4/3 5/4 6/4 4/3   45/31 26    

11 Christer Östlundh Tyresö SF 5/2 6/3 4/3 3/1 5/3 6/6 5/3 4/3 2/2 4/2   44/28 27    

12 Jonas Regnér Upplands Väsby PSK 5/2 5/3 3/3 3/1 5/3 5/2 5/2 5/3 4/3 4/2   44/24 16    

13 Magnus Jönsson Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar 3/2 5/3 4/3 4/1 4/3 4/4 1/1 6/4 6/4 4/4   41/29 6    

 
Klass 3B 

 
Pl Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 Sär Total Poäng Std Pris 

1 Magnus Malmlund Upplands Väsby PSK 6/2 5/2 5/3 4/1 6/3 6/6 6/3 5/3 6/4 6/4   55/31 54 B 150kr 

2 Maud Rylander Stockholmspolisens SF 6/2 4/2 5/3 6/1 6/3 4/4 6/3 6/4 4/2 6/4   53/28 24    

3 Tommi Pennanen Södertälje PK 6/2 4/3 5/4 3/1 6/3 5/5 5/3 6/4 5/4 6/4   51/33 48    

 
Klass 1R 

 
Pl Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 Sär Total Poäng Std Pris 

1 Philip Brink Lidingö SSK 5/2 5/3 1/1 3/1 5/3 3/3 3/3 5/4 3/3 4/3   37/26 22   150kr 

 
Klass 2R 

 
Pl Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 Sär Total Poäng Std Pris 

1 Carl Tullberg Atlas Copco PSK 2/2 4/3 3/2 2/1 6/3 3/3 6/3 5/4 3/2 6/4   40/27 29   150kr 

2 Pierre Näsman Tyresö SF 4/2 4/3 3/3 0/0 5/3 2/2 2/2 4/3 2/2 4/3   30/23 13    

3 Johanna Jerberyd Tyresö SF 3/1 4/3 2/2 1/1 4/3 3/3 4/2 3/3 0/0 5/3   29/21 20   

 
Klass 3R 

 
Pl Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 Sär Total Poäng Std Pris 

1 Per Jerberyd Tyresö SF 6/2 6/3 5/3 4/1 6/3 6/6 6/3 6/4 6/4 6/4   57/33 25 B 150kr 

2 Stefan Ahlqvist Tyresö SF 6/2 5/3 6/4 5/1 6/3 6/6 4/2 5/4 6/4 6/4   55/33 44 B  

3 Björn Rosberg Tyresö SF 5/2 5/3 3/3 4/1 6/3 5/5 6/3 6/4 6/4 6/4   52/32 37    

4 Christer Lorentzen Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar 6/2 6/3 4/4 6/1 6/3 3/3 5/3 6/4 6/4 4/2   52/29 28    
 


